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Anlage
Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

Hallenadresse

Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

info@tc-schorndorf.de

Sportwart/in
Geiger, Eric
T 0175 1569693 eric.geiger@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Ziesel, Tamara
T 0171 3166122 tamaraziesel@me.com
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Andrea Kless-Arcione; T 07181 71981
m 0176 42605710; arcione-andrea@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Neutzner, Petra
Hetzel, Astrid
Kless-Arcione, Andrea
Lohrfink, Birgit
Gottschick, Gabi
Bonasch, Karin
Segler, Barbara
Bolle, Sieglinde
Layh, Monika
Kéhler, Dagmar
Gehrmann, Doris
Risse, Brigitte
Woérner, Barbara
Schaffroth, Margit
Schuy, Dorothea
Langer, Christine

Ersatzspieler

E1 Richter, Beate

E2 Skalecki, Astrid

E3 Ruppmann, Simone
E4 Merker, Eva

E5 Fleischmann, Carmen
E6 Ilg, Kathrin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26350273
25800068
25950455
25750052
26150479
26150466
26450494
26050191
24650159
26850985
25750899
25750484
25350574
25150390
25850892
26250486

26650307
26551051
26850901
26850362
26551695
26852424

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0

LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK8,0
LK9,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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